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MORAY HUOUSE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATICN LIMITED
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COMPANY ND 01147285

PROFIT AND LOSS ALCCOUNT

TURNOVER

Cost of Sales

GROSS PROFIT

Administrative Exps

OPERATING PROFIT/(LOSS)
Interest Receivable
Interest Pavable
PRE-TaX PROFIT on
ORDINGRY ACTIVITIES

TAX PROVISION
on adjusted profit

POST-TAaX PROFIT this vear

PROFIT/(LOES) b/fwd

PROFIT/(LOES)Y o/ fwd

for the vear ended 3lst MARCH 2000

ih

11,480




1999 /00

MORAY HOUSE RESIDENTE ASS0OCIATION LIMITED

FIXED ASSETS

Intangible Assets

Tangible Azszets

CURRENT ASSETS
Debtors

Cash at Bank/in Hand

CREDITORS

Amounts falling due

within one vear

NET CURRENT ASSETS/
(LIABILITIES)

TOTAL ASSETS LESS
CURRENT LIABILITIES

CAPITAL and RESERVES

Authorised Share Capital

10 Ordinary Shares

Called up Share Capital
FProfit and Loss Account

SHAREHOLDERS FUNDS

1999700
£

o

o

o
550
906
1,457

1,447)

10

10
10

10

0

10

1298/99
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1992/00 MORAY HOUSE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

COMPANY NO 1147246

The Directors have:

a}y taken advantage of the company’ ' s entitlement to
gexemption from audit under Section Z4%96(1) of the
Companies RAct 1985 far the period under review

b} confirmed that mo notice has been deposited under
Section 249B(2) of the Companies Act 1988 in relation
relation to 1ts financial statements for the period
under review

¢} acknowledged their responsibilities for ensuring that
the Company keeps acoounting records which comply with
Section 221 of the Companies fAct 178D

(u ] acknowledged their responsibilities for preparing
accounts which give a true and fair view of the state
of the Company’'s affairs and of its profit or loss for
the vear then ended in accordance with the reguirements
of Section 2286 and which otherwise comply with
the Companies Act 1985 relating to financial statements
so far as aspplicable to the Compsany

el taken advantasge of the special exemptions conferred by
Section A of Part 11l of Schedule B to the Companies
Act 1985 on the basis that the Company meets the
gualifving conditions for small companles as stated in
Section 247 of the Companies Act 1985

These abbreviated accountis were approved by the Board
on 1st December and sigrned on its behalf by:

RIRC VY,
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N BENNINGTON. ... ¥
Director
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